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Ref

1027 Evening Shade Ave1, Rolesville NC 27571

"Approximate dimensions"

"Drawing not to exact scale"

"This measurement is copyrighted to McNamara & Co and the clients listed on the header of this sketch"

Marti Hampton
EXP

AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY

Code Description Gross Total

Net LIVABLE Area (rounded)

03/23/2020
201418

2644

GLA 1
GLA 2
GAR

First Floor
Second Floor
Garage

1293.5
1350.7

687.0

1293.5
1350.7

687.0


